Newson Gale | For over 30 years Newson Gale has been supplying the chemical and processing industry worldwide with its
market leading range of static control products ensuring people and plant are protected from static related fires and explosions.
®The Earth-Rite  MULTIPOINT II is a unique static grounding
systems that can monitor the simultaneous grounding of up to
eight (8) individual pieces of equipment at risk of discharging
electrostatic sparks.
Leading the way in hazardous area static control
Earth-Rite MULTIPOINT II®

 R
1
Ordering Code Product Description
MP2/CU/SS An Earth-Rite MULTIPOINT II Monitoring Unit, SS304 with
window - ATEX, IECEx & cCSAus
MP2/PSU/GRP An Earth-Rite MULTIPOINT II Power Supply & Relay unit, GRP
- 8 Channel, 2 Group & 1 Fault Relays (115 V AC & 230V AC,
50/60 Hz) ATEX, IECEx & cCSAus.
MP2/MBOX4/GRP 4-Way Marshalling Box, GRP
MP2/MBOX8/GRP 8-Way Marshalling Box, GRP
MP2/RIS/GRP An Earth-Rite MULTIPOINT II Remote Indicator Station, GRP -
Red/Green LED’s and Universal Stowage Point
MP2/PSU/SS An Earth-Rite MULTIPOINT II Power Supply & Relay unit,
SS304 - 8 Channel, 2 Group & 1 Fault Relays (115 V AC &
230V AC, 50/60 Hz) ATEX, IECEx & cCSAus.
MP2/MBOX4/SS 4-Way Marshalling Box, SS304
MP2/MBOX8/SS 8-Way Marshalling Box, SS304
MP2/RIS/SS An Earth-Rite MULTIPOINT II Remote Indicator Station,
SS304 - Red/Green LED’s and Universal Stowage Point
VESX90-IP SS304, Large, 2 pole static grounding clamp with Tungsten
carbide teeth - ATEX/FM approved Ex II GD T6